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1. Sobolev, Egor NVSP 103B 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5m 33.15 4. 10.4 205.45

401B 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 5m 30.00 2. (63.15)

5132D 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5m 37.40 2. (100.55)

403B 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 5m 51.60 2. (152.15)

105B 2.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 5m 53.30 1. (205.45)

2. Novruzov, Sultan RUS 103B 1.7 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 5m 34.85 2. 11.5 198.05

401B 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5m 29.25 1. (64.10)

5132D 2.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5m 44.00 1. (108.10)

405C 3.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5m 44.95 1. (153.05)

205C 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5m 45.00 2. (198.05)

3. Pavel, Istomin RUS 103B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5m 35.70 1. 10.3 186.95

201C 1.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5m 27.75 4. (63.45)

5132D 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5m 34.10 4. (97.55)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5m 44.40 3. (141.95)

5233D 2.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5m 45.00 3. (186.95)

4. Tabarchuk, Bogdan MGFS 103B 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 5m 34.85 2. 9.6 177.85

401B 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5m 27.00 6. (61.85)

201B 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 5m 32.00 6. (93.85)

105C 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5m 37.20 5. (131.05)

403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5m 46.80 4. (177.85)

5. Eliseev, Daniil MGFS 201B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5m 29.60 6. 10.8 168.20

612B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5m 30.60 7. (60.20)

303C 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5m 31.50 7. (91.70)

205C 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5m 34.50 7. (126.20)

403B 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5m 42.00 5. (168.20)

6. Riabov, Gleb RUS 103B 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5m 30.60 5. 10.4 167.45

401B 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5m 29.25 5. (59.85)

5132D 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5m 35.20 5. (95.05)

403B 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5m 36.00 5. (131.05)

105B 2.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5m 36.40 6. (167.45)

7. Ackmann, William SVNA 103B 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5m 28.05 7. 10.3 161.85

201B 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5m 31.20 3. (59.25)

5231D 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5m 39.90 3. (99.15)

5233D 2.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5m 37.50 4. (136.65)

105C 2.4 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 5m 25.20 7. (161.85)

8. Bertram, Peer SVMÜ 401B 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5m 26.25 8. 9.2 145.35

103B 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5m 31.45 8. (57.70)

612B 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5m 27.20 8. (84.90)

5231D 2.1 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5m 24.15 8. (109.05)

403C 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5m 36.30 8. (145.35)
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9. Borodkin, Roman UKR 103B 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5m 24.65 9. 9.4 132.95

201C 1.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5m 24.00 9. (48.65)

301C 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5m 20.00 9. (68.65)

5132D 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5m 31.90 9. (100.55)

105C 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5m 32.40 9. (132.95)

10. de Percin, Pierre SVNA 103B 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5m 20.40 10. 10.7 102.80

201B 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5m 20.80 10. (41.20)

5231D 2.1 3.5 2.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 5m 23.10 10. (64.30)

5233D 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 1.5 2.0 5m 17.50 10. (81.80)

404C 2.8 2.5 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 5m 21.00 10. (102.80)


